
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 J. Becher 196 191 + 0 = 191 1820 +20 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 D. Eoff 211 237 + 30 = 267 2087 +87 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Schmidt 195 184 + 0 = 184 2271 +71 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 D. Verdecchia 229 257 + 30 = 287 2558 +158 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 B. Ritchie 187 248 + 30 = 278 2836 +236 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 C. Hill 233 246 + 30 = 276 3112 +312 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Gibbons 203 221 + 30 = 251 3363 +363 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 C. Pounders 244 213 + 0 = 213 3576 +376 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 J. Heinzelman 254 235 + 0 = 235 3811 +411 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 M. Hoffman 193 220 + 30 = 250 4061 +461 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 T. Oliva 243 203 + 0 = 203 4264 +464 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: C. Gibbons 208 229 + 30 = 259 4523 +523 4000

Totals: 2684 + 210 = 2894 4523 +523 4000

216.33 223.67 7-5

2019-20 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

7 David Beres 1629 +29
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